06.04.2023

ROOM NO. 110 AND 111
GROUND FLOOR, LAWYERS CHAMBERS,
BLOCK-Il, HIGH COURT OF DELHI

PRE LOK ADALAT MATTERS AT 2:30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

3. MAC.APP.

4. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

5. MAC.APP.

6. MAC.APP.

7. MAC.APP.

8. MAC.APP.

9. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

10. W.P. (C)

218/2015
3820/2015

580/2015
13252/2015
13253/2015

286/2017

349/2017
13559/2017

355/2017

383/2018

384/2018

520/2018

159/2021
12997/2021

9439/2007

HIGH COURT OF DELHI

05.04.2023

( For 06, Apr, 2023 )

KAMAL SINGH
Vs. PRAVESH KUMAR & ANR (THE
NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.)

ROJI CHAWLA & ORS

Vs. NARENDER KUMAR & ANR
(FUTURE GENERALI INDIA
INSURNACE CO LTD)

PRADEEP SINGH

Vs. RAJEEV KUMAR & ORS (HDFC
ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD)

BLESSON DAVID

Vs. PAWAN KUMAR ZADOO & ORS
(IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD)

HARSHITA PANWAR
Vs. PAWAN KUMAR ZADOO & ORS

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD

Vs. PRADEEP SINGH ATWAL alias
PRINCE & ORS

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD

Vs. PRADEEP SINGH ATWAL alias
PRINCE & ORS

RAJU GUPTA
Vs. FARUKH & ORS (NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO LTD )

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. BHARAT SINGH & ORS

SATBIR SINGH
Vs. GROUP 4 SECURITY INDIA
LTD.

PRE LOK ADALAT

AMANDEEP KAUR

JATINDER KAMRA

S N PARASHAR

O P MANNIE,MANISH
MAINI,SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

O P MANNIE,MANISH
MAINI,SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

PRADEEP GAUR,SHAILENDER K
SINGH

PRADEEP GAUR

POOJA GOEL,AMIT GAUR

MAHUA KALRA

SATISH KUMAR ARYA

REGISTRAR(LISTING)



